NE/AER Awards Committee Members:  Updated March 2023


Canada 
Hana Boxerman (Rehab):   hboxerman@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 
Education:  Vacant


Connecticut 
Catherine Summ (Ed:)  Catherine.Summ@ct.gov 
Rehab:  vacant


Maine 
Lauren Goldsmith (Rehab):  Lauren.E.Goldsmith@maine.gov
Gayle Flegyl (Education):  gflegel@ccmaine.org 


Massachusetts 

Kelly Jarosz (rehab):  kelli.jarosz@va.gov
Melissa Mabee (Education):   melissa.mabee@carroll.org


New Hampshire 
Lindsay Stratton (Education): lstratton@futureinsight.org
Rehab:  Vacant 


Rhode Island 
Carla Ferreira (Rehab):  cferreira@in-sight.org 
     Gianni Bonina Pawlak (Education):  ingvalla@gmail.com

Vermont 
Melinda Underwood (Rehab):   munderwood@vabvi.org 
Stephanie Bissonette (Education):  sbissonette@vabvi.org 


Chair 
Donna Mitchell:  donnammitchell16@gmail.com


Ex-officio member 


